NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM
MEASURE APPLICATIONS PARTNERSHIP

MAP Coordinating Committee
Web Meeting
August 5, 2011
11:00 am - 1:00 pm ET

Web Meeting Access: http:/ /www.MyEventPartner.com/NQFwebinar5

Meeting Objectives

e Review evolution and current draft of measure selection criteria;
e Prepare for August 17-18 in-person Coordinating Committee meeting.

11:00 am

11:10 am

11:20 am

12:50 pm

1:00 pm

Welcome, Introductions, and Review of Meeting Objectives
George Isham and Beth McGlynn, Committee Co-Chairs

Timeline Review and Update on Workgroup Activities

George Isham

Tom Valuck, Senior Vice President, Strategic Partnerships, NQF
o Discussion and questions

Measure Selection Criteria

Beth McGlynn

Connie Hwang, Vice President Measure Applications Partnership, NQF
Evolution of measure selection criteria

Draft of measure selection criteria

Discussion and questions

Opportunity for public comment

Next Steps

Beth McGlynn

o Objectives for the August 17-18 in-person meeting
e Discussion and questions

e Opportunity for public comment

Adjourn


http://www.myeventpartner.com/NQFwebinar5

