NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM MEASURE APPLICATIONS PARTNERSHIP

MAP Coordinating Committee Web Meeting August 5, 2011 11:00 am - 1:00 pm ET

Web Meeting Access: <u>http://www.MyEventPartner.com/NQFwebinar5</u>

Meeting Objectives

- *Review evolution and current draft of measure selection criteria;*
- Prepare for August 17-18 in-person Coordinating Committee meeting.

11:00 am	Welcome, Introductions, and Review of Meeting Objectives George Isham and Beth McGlynn, Committee Co-Chairs
11:10 am	Timeline Review and Update on Workgroup Activities <i>George Isham</i> Tom Valuck, Senior Vice President, Strategic Partnerships, NQF • Discussion and questions
11:20 am	 Measure Selection Criteria Beth McGlynn Connie Hwang, Vice President Measure Applications Partnership, NQF Evolution of measure selection criteria Draft of measure selection criteria Discussion and questions Opportunity for public comment
12:50 pm	 Next Steps Beth McGlynn Objectives for the August 17-18 in-person meeting Discussion and questions Opportunity for public comment
1:00 pm	Adjourn